
2023 BALDWIN HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND
SPRING/ SUMMER REHEARSAL & PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

MAY
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 (7:00 P.M.) ………………………………………………………….. Marching Band Interest Meeting (Auditorium)
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 (5:30-7:30 P.M.)........................................................................... Color Guard Workshop (Small Gym)
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 (5:30-7:30 P.M.)............................................................................Percussion Workshop (Band Room)
Thursday, May 31, 2023 (5:30-7:30 P.M.)................................................................................. Color Guard Workshop (Small Gym)
Thursday, May 31, 2023 (5:30-7:30 P.M.)..................................................................................Percussion Workshop (Band Room)

JUNE
Friday, June 1, 2023 (6:30-8:00 P.M.) …………………………………………………………………...……….. Color Guard Try-Outs (Small Gym)
Friday, June 1, 2023 (5:30-7:30 P.M.).....................................................Percussion Part-Placement Auditions (Band Room)
Monday, June 5, 2023 (5:00-7:00 P.M.)....................... New Member & Student Leadership Practice/ Guard Practice
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 (5:00-7:00 P.M.)........................New Member & Student Leadership Practice/ Guard Practice
Monday, June 26, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-2:00 P.M.).............................................................................................................................. Mini Camp
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-2:00 P.M.)............................................................................................................................. Mini Camp
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 (8:00 A.M. - 2:00 P.M.) …………………………………………………………………………….………………….. Mini Camp
Thursday, June 29, 2023 (8:00 A.M. - 2:00 P.M.)......................................................................................................................... Mini Camp
Friday, June 30, 2023 (8:00 A.M. - 2:00 P.M.)................................................................................................................................ Mini Camp

JULY
Tuesday, July 4, 2023 (7:00 A.M. - 1:00 P.M.).................................................................................... Brentwood 4th of July Parade
Thursday, July 6, 2023 (8:00 AM.-12:00 P.M.)........................................................................................................................ Full Ensemble
Thursday, July 13, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M.)..................................................................................................................... Full Ensemble
Thursday, July 20, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M.).................................................................................................................... Full Ensemble
Thursday, July 27, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M.).................................................................................................................... Full Ensemble
Monday, July 31, 2023 (8:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M.).............................................................................................................................Band Camp

AUGUST
Tuesday, August 1, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-4:00 P.M.)..........................................................................................................................Band Camp
Wednesday, August 2, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-8:00 P.M.) …………………..…………………….……………..……………………………………. Band Camp
Thursday, August 3, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-4:00 P.M.)..................................................................................................................... Band Camp
Friday, August 4, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-4:00 P.M.) …………………………………...….………..……….....……………………….………...………. Band Camp
Sunday, August 6, 2023……………………..……………………………………………Drum Corps International Pittsburgh at Baldwin HS

Monday, August 7, 2023 (7:00 P.M.)........................................................................................................................Photos in the Stadium
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-4:00 P.M.)........................................................................................................................Band Camp
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-8:00 P.M.)………………………………………………………….……………………….…………….Band Camp
Thursday, August 10, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-4:00 P.M.)................................................................................................................... Band Camp
Friday, August 11, 2023 (8:00 A.M.-4:00 P.M.).............................................................................................................................Band Camp
Saturday, August 12, 2023 (TBD)................................................................................................Whitehall Borough Community Day

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 (4:00-9:00 P.M.).............................................................................................................................Full Ensemble
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 (4:00-9:00 P.M.).....................................................................................................................Full Ensemble
Thursday, August 17, 2023 (4:00-9:00 P.M.)...........................................................................................................................Full Ensemble

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 (7 A.M.)....……………………………………………………………………………..………...………….. In-service Performance
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.) ...………………………………………………....……………………………………………..…... Full Ensemble
Thursday, August 24, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.) ……………..…….………………………..………...……………………….………...…………. Full Ensemble
Friday, August 25, 2023 …………….............................................................................................................................Home Game vs. Brashear

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.)............................................................................................................................ Full Ensemble
Thursday, August 31, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.)............................................................................................................................Full Ensemble



2023 BALDWIN HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND
FALL REHEARSAL & PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

SEPTEMBER
Friday, September 1, 2023……………………………………………………………………………………………………. Away Game at Thomas Jefferson

Monday, September 4, 2023………………………………………………..………………………………………..…………...Pittsburgh Labor Day Parade
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.)..................................................................................................................... Full Ensemble
Thursday, September 7, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.)................................................................................................................... Full Ensemble
Friday, September 8, 2023……………………………………………………………………………….…………….…. Home Game vs. Upper Saint Clair

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.).................................................................................................................... Full Ensemble
Thursday, September 14, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.)................................................................................................................. Full Ensemble
Friday, September 15, 2023………………….…………. Home Game vs. North Allegheny *Youth Band Night* - TENTATIVE
Saturday, September 16, 2023 (12:00 P.M.)...........................................................................................................PIMBA@ Baldwin HS

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.)................................................................................................................... Full Ensemble
Thursday, September 21, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.)................................................................................................................. Full Ensemble
Friday, September 22, 2023………………………………………………………………..……………………………………..…. Away Game vs. Bethel Park
Saturday, September 23, 2023 (12:00 P.M.).............................................................................................................PIMBA@ Norwin HS

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.).................................................................................................................. Full Ensemble
Thursday, September 28, 2023 (6:30-8:00 P.M.).................................................................Homecoming Bonfire - TENTATIVE
Friday, September 29, 2023………………………………………Home Game vs. Peters Township *Homecoming* - TENTATIVE

OCTOBER

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.)............................................................................................................................ Full Ensemble
Thursday, October 5, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.).......................................................................................................................... Full Ensemble
Friday, October 6, 2023………………………………………………………………………………………………..……….…. Away Game at Canon McMillan
Saturday, October 7, 2023 (12:00 P.M.)............................................................................................................................PIMBA@ Gateway

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.).......................................................................................................................... Full Ensemble
Thursday, October 12, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.)........................................................................................................................ Full Ensemble
Friday, October 13, 2023…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………Away Game at South Fayette

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.)............................................................................................................................Full Ensemble
Thursday, October 19, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.)........................................................................................................................ Full Ensemble
Friday, October 20, 2023…………………………………..……Home Game vs. Mt. Lebanon *Senior Recognition* - TENTATIVE
Saturday, October 21, 2023 (12:00 P.M.).................................................................................................................PIMBA@Mt. Lebanon

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.)...........................................................................................................................Full Ensemble
Thursday, October 26, 2023 (5:30-9:00 P.M.).........................................................................................................................Full Ensemble
Friday, October 27, 2023…………………………………………………………………………………….……………………….……… Away Game at Moon Area
Saturday, October 28, 2023 (12:00 P.M.)............................................................................ PIMBA Championships at Moon Area

ALL AUGUST BAND CAMPS, SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER REHEARSALS, AND
PERFORMANCES ARE MANDATORY.
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